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June, 2023 
 
 

SENATORS 
  
The Honorable Jerry Moran                           Room 521                                                 (202) 224-6521 
United States Senator                                  Dirksen Senate Office Building                  
                                                                    Washington, DC  20510 
 James Kelly, Chief of Staff  (james_kelly@moran.senate.gov) 
 Mark Crowley, Legislative Director  (mark_crowley@moran.senate.gov)  
 Christiana Reasor, Legislative Assistant, Health  (christiana_reasor@moran.senate.gov) 
 Emily Whitfield, Scheduler  (emily_whitfield@moran.senate.gov) 
 Alex Richard, State Director (alex_richard@moran.senate.gov), Olathe Office, (913) 393-0711 
 
The Honorable Roger Marshall                  Room 479A                                           (202) 224-4774 
United States Senator Russell Senate Office Building            
                                                                      Washington, DC 20510  
 Brent Robertson, Chief of Staff  (brent_robertson@marshall.senate.gov)  
 Pace McMullan, Legislative Director  (pace_mcmullan@marshall.senate.gov)  
 Charlotte Pineda, Health Policy Director (charlotte_pineda@marshall.senate.gov)  
 Andrea Gilsdorf, Scheduler (andrea_gilsdorf@marshall.senate.gov)  
 Katie Sawyer, State Director (katie_sawyer@marshall.senate.gov), Salina Office, (785) 829-9000 
 

REPRESENTATIVES 
  
The Honorable Tracey Mann (KS 1st)           Room 344                                   (202) 225-2715 
United States Representative                                    Cannon House Office Building       
                                                                         Washington, DC  20515 
        Brandon Harder, Chief of Staff  (Brandon.Harder@mail.house.gov) 
 Riley Pagett, Legislative Director  (Riley.Pagett@mail.house.gov)  
 Sarah Ferrell, Legislative Assistant, Health (Sarah.Ferrell@mail.house.gov) 
 Emily Woods, Scheduler (Emily.Woods@mail.house.gov) 
 Reid Petty, District Director (reid.petty@mail.house.gov), Manhattan Office, (785) 370-7277 
  
The Honorable Jake LaTurner (KS-2nd)  Room 2441   (202) 225-6601 
United States Representative                                   Rayburn House Office Building     
                                                                                    Washington, DC  20515 
        Braden Dreiling, Chief of Staff (Braden.Dreiling@mail.house.gov)  
 Jake Middlebrooks, Legislative Director/Health Care Policy (Jake.Middlebrooks@mail.house.gov) 
 Annie Martinez, Scheduler (Annie.Martinez@mail.house.gov)  
 Jake Conard, District Director (Jake.Conard@mail.house.gov), Pittsburg Office, (620) 308-7450 
 
The Honorable Sharice Davids  (KS-3rd)  Room 2435                (202) 225-2865 
United States Representative                                  Rayburn House Office Building         
                                                                                Washington, DC  20515 
             Allison Teixiera Sulier, Chief of Staff (allison.teixeira@mail.house.gov)  
 Brandon Naylor, Legislative Director (brandon.naylor@mail.house.gov)  
 Kate Rohr, Legislative Assistant – Health (kate.rohr@mail.house.gov) 
 Colin Matthew, Scheduler (colin.matthew@mail.house.gov) 
 Danielle Robinson, District Director (danielle.robinson@mail.house.gov), Overland Park Office, (913) 621-0832 
  
The Honorable Ron Estes  (KS-4th)  Room 2234                                         (202) 225-6216 
United States Representative   Rayburn House Office Building       
     Washington, DC  20515  
 Josh Bell, Chief of Staff (josh.bell@mail.house.gov) 
 Nick O’Boyle, Legislative Director (nicholas.oboyle@mail.house.gov)  
 Elizabeth Young, Legislative Assistant, Health (elizabeth.young@mail.house.gov) 
 Brandon Smith, Scheduler (brandon.smith@mail.house.gov)  
 Debbie Luper, District Director (Debbie.Luper@mail.house.gov), Wichita Office, (316) 262-8992 
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COMMITTEE AND SUBCOMMITTEE ASSIGNMENTS, 118TH CONGRESS 
 

Senator Jerry Moran (R) 
Committees: Appropriations Subcommittees: Agriculture, Rural Development, Food and Drug Administration 
     Commerce, Justice, Science, and Related Agencies (Ranking) 
     Defense 
     Financial Services and General Government 
     Labor, Health and Human Services, Education 
     State, Foreign Operations 
  Commerce, Science, and Transportation Aviation Safety, Operations, and Innovation 
     Communications, Media, and Broadband 
     Consumer Protection, Product Safety, and Data Security 
     Space and Science 
  Veterans Affairs (Ranking) 
  Intelligence 
 
Senator Roger Marshall (R) 
Committees: Agriculture Subcommittees: Conservation, Climate, Forestry, and Natural Resources (Ranking) 
     Food and Nutrition, Specialty Crops, Organics, and Research 
     Livestock, Dairy, Poultry, Local Food Systems, and Food Safety 
  Health, Education, Labor, Pensions  Children and Families 
     Primary Health and Retirement Security 
  Homeland Security, Government Affairs Investigations 
  Budget 
 
Congressman Tracy Mann (R-KS01) 
Committees: Agriculture Subcommittees: Livestock, Dairy, and Poultry (Chairman) 
  Transportation and Infrastructure  Highways and Transit 
     Aviation 
     Railroads, Pipelines, and Hazardous Materials 
  Small Business 
 
Congressman Jake LaTurner (R-KS02) 
Committees: Appropriations Subcommittees: Labor, Health and Human Services, Education 
     State, Foreign Operations 
     Legislative Branch 
  Oversight and Accountability 
 
Congresswoman Sharice Davids (D-KS03) 
Committees: Agriculture Subcommittees: TBD 
  Transportation and Infrastructure  Aviation 
     Economic Development, Public Buildings, Emergency Management 
 
Congressman Ron Estes (R-KS04) 
Committees: Ways and Means Subcommittees: Tax 
     Trade 
     Social Security 
  Budget 
  Education and the Workforce 
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